Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
Office: 410.404.0800
www.lsl247.com @2020 LSL 24/7. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LSMWLHW NEMA 4X | WET
E

battery and circuitry and displays any alerts. Periodic emergency tests,
up to ninety (90) minutes duration are simulated to ensure proper
operation during an actual power failure. Operating status is visually
indicated by multi-function LED indication.
• Red: Battery or Circuit Malfunction
• Yellow: Lamp Malfunctioning
• Green: Normal Operation
Lamp Selection
6V 12V
Halogen (H) 10, 12, 20W
12, 20, 35W
55W (PAR36 only)
Model Rating Guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
LSMWLHW-6-22 6 22 17 11 9
LSMWLHW-6-27 6 27 20 13 10
LSMWLHW-6-36 6 36 27 18 14
LSMWLHW-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
LSMWLHW-6-54 6 54 41 27 20
LSMWLHW-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
LSMWLHW-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
LSMWLHW-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
LSMWLHW-6-100 6 100 75 50 38
LSMWLHW-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
LSMWLHW-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
LSMWLHW-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
LSMWLHW-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
LSMWLHW-12-72 12 72 54 36 27
LSMWLHW-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
LSMWLHW-12-12012 120 90 60 45
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.
Warranty
LSMWLHW  comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not covered
under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper installation